
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S17-201

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  Koldobskiy S.A.  B-221
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  T-208
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  405
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Kochanov M.B.  K-305
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-214
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-205
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of High Current Electronics  Gusarova M.A.  B-314a
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-317
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  K-307
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-409
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-315
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-409
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-208
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G., Starodubtsev I.A., Lobashev D.A.  K-307
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Grachev V.M., Bulekov O.V., Mayorov A.G., Sosnovtsev V.V.,

Koldobskiy S.A., Duhvalov A.G.  K-307


